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Current balance: $635.60
Total credit available: $21,051.98

Cash credit line available:
$6,600.00

Account Summary

Rewards

Total credit line: $22,000.00
Cash credit line: $6,600.00

Amount over total credit
line: $0.00

Next closing date: 08/05/2017
Last payment date: 07/06/2017
Last payment: $4,500.00

Card Details

Statement balance: $4,117.99
Payment due date: 08/02/2017

Total minimum payment
due: $0.00

Pay This Card

Go to: July 05, 2017

Posting Date 
↓

Description Amount Balance

07/03/2017 MARKET BROILER FREMONT CA $43.02 $4,117.99

07/03/2017 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $45.17 $4,074.97

07/03/2017 LOWES #01895* FREMONT CA $56.92 $4,029.80

07/01/2017 RITE AID STORE - 5942 UNION CITY CA $44.08 $3,972.88

07/01/2017 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL AMZN.COM/BILLWA $43.88 $3,928.80

07/01/2017 DTV*DIRECTV SERVICE 800-347-3288 CA $84.36 $3,884.92

06/30/2017 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA $6.60 $3,800.56

06/30/2017 IDENTOGO - TSA PRE SAN JOSE CA $85.00 $3,793.96

06/29/2017 QUIK STOP #0098 Q80 FREMONT CA $42.65 $3,708.96

06/29/2017 PLEASANTON POOL CENTER PLEASANTON CA $101.14 $3,666.31

06/29/2017 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN.COM/BILLWA $16.30 $3,565.17

06/27/2017 BAC Privacy Assist 800-5169561 DE $12.99 $3,548.87

06/26/2017 STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA $106.48 $3,535.88

06/26/2017 STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA $40.95 $3,429.40

06/24/2017 BUDGET RENT-A-CAR SEATTLE WA $83.28 $3,388.45

06/24/2017 76 - MILLENNIUM PETROLEUMSEATAC WA $11.84 $3,305.17

06/24/2017 ARCO#07010 PORT ANGELES WA $25.97 $3,293.33

06/24/2017 CEST SI BON PORT ANGELES WA $381.55 $3,267.36

06/22/2017 PORT BOOK AND NEWS PORT ANGELES WA $72.25 $2,885.81

06/21/2017 SWAIN'S GENERAL STORE PORT ANGELES WA $78.79 $2,813.56

06/21/2017 ANDALE MEXICAN RESTAURANTOAKLAND CA $43.68 $2,734.77

06/21/2017 DOWNRIGGERS RESTAURANT PORT ANGELES WA $153.84 $2,691.09

06/20/2017 MARKET BROILER FREMONT CA $61.13 $2,537.25

06/19/2017 KQED MEMBERSHIP 415-5532150 CA $15.00 $2,476.12

06/19/2017 WA VESSEL LICENSING 360-902-7470 WA $42.29 $2,461.12

06/19/2017 WWW*EARTHLINK.NET 800-719-4660 GA $4.95 $2,418.83

06/19/2017 VZWRLSS*APOCC VISW 800-922-0204 FL $101.72 $2,413.88

06/19/2017 RISTORANTE DON GIOVANNI MOUNTAIN VIEWCA $107.14 $2,312.16

Balance Summary: 07/13/2017

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.

Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 8746
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Go to: July 05, 2017

Posting Date 
↓

Description Amount Balance

06/19/2017 LOWES #01895* FREMONT CA $81.86 $2,205.02

06/17/2017 EXEDE WILDBLUE VIASAT 866-945-3258 CA $176.89 $2,123.16

06/16/2017 PPMNS DEVELOPMENT SAINT PAUL MN $20.00 $1,946.27

06/16/2017 SMARTNFINAL42411004249 FREMONT CA $81.38 $1,926.27

06/16/2017 BOGIE'S DISCOUNT P FREMONT CA $82.82 $1,844.89

06/16/2017 PAYPAL *TOWERHOBBIE 402-935-7733 IL $8.77 $1,762.07

06/16/2017 PAMF 3200 KEARNEY ST MF FREMONT CA $700.00 $1,753.30

06/16/2017 IDENTOGO - TSA PRE SAN JOSE CA $85.00 $1,053.30

06/15/2017 NORDSTROM RACK #0478 FREMONT CA $144.11 $968.30

06/15/2017 BUDGET.COM PREPAY RESERV 8006212844 NJ $432.58 $824.19

06/15/2017 APPLEBEES FARW21110150 FREMONT CA $28.55 $391.61

06/15/2017 WHOLEFDS FRE #10467 FREMONT CA $38.34 $363.06

06/14/2017 STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA $32.75 $324.72

06/13/2017 NEW YORK TIMES DIGITAL 800-698-4637 NY $7.50 $291.97

06/13/2017 Amazon.com AMZN.COM/BILLWA $31.12 $284.47

06/13/2017 CSP*CSMONITORDIGITALED 800-456-2220 MA $4.99 $253.35

06/12/2017 BERKELEY REPERTORY THTR BERKELEY CA $25.00 $248.36

06/12/2017 ARIA PRINTING & SHIPPI FREMONT CA $55.06 $223.36

06/10/2017 QUIK STOP #0098 Q80 FREMONT CA $45.74 $168.30

06/09/2017 MACYS NEWPARK NEWARK CA $33.01 $122.56

06/09/2017 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $30.74 $89.55

06/09/2017 APPLEBEES FARW21110150 FREMONT CA $23.97 $58.81

06/08/2017 YOU SMILE DENTAL FREMONT CA $148.50 $34.84

06/08/2017 IKEA EAST PALO ALTO PALO ALTO CA $131.10 -$113.66

06/08/2017 SWEET TOMATOES 29 Q14 FREMONT CA $12.66 -$244.76

06/08/2017 BERKELEY REP BOX OFFICE 510-647-2958 CA $5.00 -$257.42

06/07/2017 PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC -$12,000.00 -$262.42

06/07/2017 CVS/PHARMACY #09099 FREMONT CA $8.73 $11,737.58

06/07/2017 MILLENNIUM SALON PARV FREMONT CA $65.00 $11,728.85

06/07/2017 76 - MISSION 76/711 FREMONT CA $44.26 $11,663.85

06/07/2017 ECG BOOM MOBILE 888-8691141 OK $6.75 $11,619.59

Beginning balance as of 06/06/2017 $11,612.84
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